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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

- -

Kat./Poz.
A/1
A2
A/3
A4
A/5
A/6
A7
A/8
A/9
A/10
A/11
A/12
A/13
A/14
A/15
A/16
A/17
A/18
A/19
A/20
A/21
A/22
A/23
A/24
A/25
A/26
A/27
A/28
A/29
A/30
A/31

U Lesnica - Klasyk Annogorski_2018
. pl_ Lesnica, 2018-05-05 - Wyniki

Nazwisko, imie

[543]
[477]
[485]
[550]
[726]
[551]
[684]
[566]
[668]
[691]
[482]
[498]
[467]
[553]
(530]
[529]
[500]
[693]
[605]
[519]
[568]
[615]
[495]
[623]
(580]
[681]
[662]
[457]
[544]
[528]
[506]

DOMAGALA, Patryk
KWIATKOWSKI, Mateusz
GROMNICKI, Kamil
ZYWOT, Rafat
SZRAJBER, Tomasz
GLENSK, Arkadiusz
STELMACH, Krzysztof
SZCZEGIELNIAK, Wojciech
ETGENS, Maciej
KOWALCZE, Mikotaj
CHYLINSKI, Jakub
SZEWCZYK, Michat
HYRCHEL, tukasz
GURBIERZ, Dawid
MUSIOLIK, Kamil
ZAPADKA, Dawid
GOLDMANN, Artur
KOSEK, Kamil

KADZIELA, Mateusz
RAJTAR, Pawet

BROL, Krzysztof
KOWALSKI, Grzegorz
£ABNO, Dawid

WOJTAS, Woijciech
ZELJAS, Tomasz
WOJCZAL, Pawet
GIBAS-NAKATANI, Wojciech
DYDUCH, Andrzej
UCHANSKI, Pawet
MARKOWSKI, Michat

MROWIEC, Kacper

Klub
EBICOM PM BIKE RACING TEAM

EBICOM PM BIKE RACING TEAM

CYKLOFAN OPOLE

OSWIECIM PASSIONBIKE

ROGELLITEAM

IN MOGILANY CYCLING TEAM

SCS 0SOZ RACING TEAM
BIKEHEAD

CYKLOFAN OPOLE
SLASK KOLARSKO

SLASK KOLARSKO

SIICYCLING TEAM

WAY2CHAMP

CYKLOOPOLE

WOJCZAL-BIKE
KKS SOKOL KETY

EBICOM PM BIKE RACING TEAM
PM RIDER TEAM

Czas

2:02:01.52
2:02:02.39
2:03:54.81
2:04:27.29
2:04:35.60
2:04:36.33
2:04:44.32
2:04:56.13
2:07:48.76
2:08:07.40
2:10:15.17
2:10:16.80
2:11:35.50
2:12:07.51
2:12:11.95
2:12:12.41
2:13:04.87
2:13:12.30
2:13:23.86
2:13:28.54
2:13:29.04
2:13:35.68
2:13:54.80
2:15:34.32
2:15:45.46
2:15:58.90
2:18:59.37
2:19:41.68
2:19:41.83
2:19:56.08

2:21:21.75

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:00.87
+0:01:53.29
+0:02:25.77
+0:02:34.08
+0:02:34.81
+0:02:42.80
+0:02:54.61
+0:05:47.24
+0:06:05.88
+0:08:13.65
+0:08:15.28
+0:09:33.98
+0:10:05.99
+0:10:10.43
+0:10:10.89
+0:11:03.35
+0:11:10.78
+0:11:22.34
+0:11:27.02
+0:11:27.52
+0:11:34.16
+0:11:53.28
+0:13:32.80
+0:13:43.94
+0:13:57.38
+0:16:57.85
+0:17:40.16
+0:17:40.31
+0:17:54.56

+0:19:20.23



32
33
34
35

36

5 Lap-B

Poz_OPEN

1

[S2 I N V)

N o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

A/32
A/33
A/34
A/35
A/36

> »>» >» > » > > >

Kat./Poz.
B/1
B/2
B/3
B/4
B/5
B/6
B/7
B/8
B/9
B/10
B/11
B/12
B/13
B/14
B/15
B/16
B/17
B/18
B/19
B/20

[660]
[588]
[452]
[548]
[539]
[629]
[609]
[727]
[584]
[441]
[716]

[657]

[607]

KUKLA, Piotr

KUBIK, Krzysztof
IMIELA, Kamil
CHODURSKI, Marek
GRABOWSKI, Damian
CEBULA, Piotr
BADURA, Krzysztof
PAC, Pawet

KUCIEBA, Karol
BRACHACZEK, Amadeusz
BALDY, Adam
JEZEWSKI, Piotr

KUSZ, Adrian

Nazwisko, imie

(687]
[438]
(689]
[578]
[628]
[419]
[601]
[695]
[595]
[718]
[524]
[503]
[708]
[591]
[686]
[474]
[647]
[603]
[625]

[654]

BARTOLEWSKI, Marcin
TOMANA, Piotr
GAJAK, Tomasz
SKORUPA, Pawet
SULEK, Piotr
MAJKOWSKI, Daniel
SZENDERSKI, Marcin
GRUBKA, Bartosz
MALINOWSKI, Adam
KILIAN, Pawet
SUROWKA, Jakub
KUSTER, Sylwester
FONAL, Michat
SKOWRON, Przemek
PAWLIK, Przemystaw
PLOCIENNIK, Tomasz
TECEAW, Arkadiusz
OLSZEWSKI, Kornel
WAWOCZNY, Adam

WARDZIAK, Wojtek

JAS-KOEKA

OTR INTERKOL

SGS POLAND TEAM BIKE SECTION
JADYMY DURCH!

SLASK KOLARSKO

EBICOM PM BIKE RACING TEAM

SIICYCLING TEAM

CST7RMTB TEAM

GRUPETTO KLUCZBORK
JAFI SPORT BIKE TEAM

SIICYCLING TEAM

Klub

SCOUT CZESTOCHOWA

MAJKA DAYS

CYKLO CZESTOCHOWA - DOBRE SKLEPY ROWEROWE
SKORUPA TRIATHLON

BIKE CENTER ATAK SPORT SWIDNICA

FTIRACING TEAM

10 OPOLSKA BRYGADA LOGISTYCZNA

PASSIONBIKE OSWIECIM

CYKLOFAN OPOLE

KS LUBON SKOMIELNA BIALA

CYKLOOPOLE
PASSIONBIKE OSWIECIM
LKK WULKAN LEGNICA

SIICYCLING TEAM
EBICOM PM BIKE RACING TEAM
JAFI SPORT BIKE TEAM

2:21:56.78
2:26:37.22
2:26:38.62
2:44:32.94
2:48:07.79
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS

Czas

2:01:59.85
2:02:00.44
2:02:01.33
2:02:02.01
2:02:02.23
2:02:03.27
2:04:37.24
2:04:37.30
2:04:41.13
2:04:41.25
2:04:41.64
2:04:42.19
2:04:42.76
2:04:43.98
2:04:44.18
2:04:45.89
2:04:46.31
2:04:49.99
2:04:55.41

2:07:29.97

+0:19:55.26
+0:24:35.70
+0:24:37.10
+0:42:31.42

+0:46:06.27

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:00.59
+0:00:01.48
+0:00:02.16
+0:00:02.38
+0:00:03.42
+0:02:37.39
+0:02:37.45
+0:02:41.28
+0:02:41.40
+0:02:41.79
+0:02:42.34
+0:02:42.91
+0:02:44.13
+0:02:44.33
+0:02:46.04
+0:02:46.46
+0:02:50.14
+0:02:55.56

+0:05:30.12



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

B/21
B/22
B/23
B/24
B/25
B/26
B/27
B/28
B/29
B/30
B/31
B/32
B/33
B/34
B/35
B/36
B/37
B/38
B/39
B/40
B/41
B/42
B/43
B/44
B/45
B/46
B/47
B/48
B/49
B/50
B/51
B/52
B/53
B/54
B/55
B/56
B/57

[711]
[443]
[476]
[677]
[560]
[631]
[453]
[471]
[739]
[542]
[636]
[661]
(632]
[620]
(532]
[470]
[496]
(567]
[494]
[538]
[492]
[733]
[646]
[479]
[702]
[673]
[676]
[624]
[606]
[719]
[635]
[611]
(557]
[456]
[613]
(737]
[610]

WIENDLOCHA, Pawet
URBANEK, Patrycjusz
SZKUTEK, Dawid
KASINSKI, Filip
TRYBULA, Mateusz
CIUPEK, Remigiusz
CUDNY, Piotr
DEMBOWSKI, Tomasz
SARAPATA, Mateusz
KACZMARCZYK, Krzysztof
SZATANIK, Marek
POKORA, Jarostaw
BANACH, Szymon
BONUSIAK, Przemystaw
+USZCZEWSKI, Cezary
SPYRA, Tomasz

PABIAN, Stawomir
SURMACZ, Sebastian
MAZUREK, Patryk
LEWALD, Michat
GUZIK, Grzegorz

SKOP, Pawet
SZYWALSKI, Oskar
ZABA, Igor
SKRZYPCZYNSKI, Marek
WROBEL, Marcin
WROBLEWSKI, Przemystaw
KALKOWSKI, Mariusz
HAJDA, Kamil
SMOCZYNSKI, Maciej
KORNAK, Szymon
JURASZEK, Marek
STEFANIAK, Marcin
FETLER, Bartosz
SITARZ, Michat
OGONOWSKI, Mateusz

CISZEK, tukasz

DOBRE SKLEPY ROWEROWE - AUTHOR
BIKEU UP

PCC PRUDNIK
ODKRYWCY TAURUS
LEGIA CYCLING CLUB

BSK MIOD KOZACKI

EBICOM PM BIKE RACING TEAM
GRUPA MARAT

JAS-KOEKA

ATAKSPORT C67 RACING TEAM

PRESSING BIKE-SYSTEM ICE-WENT TEAM

GORNY SLASK SILESIA TEAM
BIKE ATELIER TEAM
BIKE ATELIER TEAM

CYKLOOPOLE

CYKLOFAN OPOLE

BIKE ATELIER TEAM

JAS-KOEKA

RGK RADZIONKOW

EBICOM PM BIKE RACING TEAM
SIICYCLING TEAM
SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD

JAS-KOEKA
ROWEROWY BYTOM-ROWEREK
GTT CYCLING TEAM

GORNY SLASK SILESIA TEAM

2:07:38.56
2:07:45.64
2:07:47.91
2:07:58.00
2:08:09.16
2:10:13.07
2:12:12.59
2:12:13.17
2:12:13.76
2:12:22.03
2:12:51.33
2:13:21.53
2:13:24.45
2:13:26.89
2:13:27.36
2:13:27.41
2:13:27.74
2:13:27.90
2:13:28.43
2:13:38.62
2:13:42.93
2:13:46.54
2:13:59.86
2:14:32.77
2:14:47.70
2:15:30.32
2:15:44.76
2:15:45.94
2:15:57.12
2:15:58.37
2:15:59.21
2:16:04.48
2:16:11.18
2:19:24.26
2:19:32.21
2:19:40.23

2:19:54.72

+0:05:38.71
+0:05:45.79
+0:05:48.06
+0:05:58.15
+0:06:09.31
+0:08:13.22
+0:10:12.74
+0:10:13.32
+0:10:13.91
+0:10:22.18
+0:10:51.48
+0:11:21.68
+0:11:24.60
+0:11:27.04
+0:11:27.51
+0:11:27.56
+0:11:27.89
+0:11:28.05
+0:11:28.58
+0:11:38.77
+0:11:43.08
+0:11:46.69
+0:12:00.01
+0:12:32.92
+0:12:47.85
+0:13:30.47
+0:13:44.91
+0:13:46.09
+0:13:57.27
+0:13:58.52
+0:13:59.36
+0:14:04.63
+0:14:11.33
+0:17:24.41
+0:17:32.36
+0:17:40.38

+0:17:54.87



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

5 Lap-C

Poz_OPEN

B/58
B/59
B/60
B/61
B/62
B/63
B/64
B/65
B/66
B/67
B/68
B/69
B/70
B/71
B/72
B/73
B/74
B/75
B/76
B/77
B/78
B/79
B/80
B/81
B/82
B/83
B/84
B/85

T W W W

Kat./Poz.

[446] DUDA, Jarostaw
[703] GROMEK, Grzegorz
[590] SZCZESNY, Leszek
[512] DAJMUND, Jakub
[707] CHOLEWA, Jarostaw
[402] KUDAS, Jacek

[414] SIKORA, Krzysztof
[486] GRUBKA, Tomasz
[648] KACZMARCZYK, Rafat
[417] WYGRABEK, Pawet
[712] JANIK, Barttomiej
[511] STACHOWICZ, Michat
[400] TOMALA, tukasz
[466] ZIEBRO, Grzegorz
[525] TRYJANOWSKI, kukasz
[515] SIWIAK, Sebastian
[723] KOCON, Rafat

[450] MIJAKOWSKI, Adam
[670] JAKUBIAK, Dawid
[729] CZUGA, Przemystaw
[675] LENCZEWSKI, Pawet
[667] BAWEJ, Roman

[514] MUZIOL, Tomasz
[445] DEBICKI, Piotr

[738] EICHHORN, Daniel
[579] MACIEJCZYK, Marcin
[731] POLACZEK, tukasz
[571] SCHNELLA, Mariusz
[717] GRUSZKA, Patryk
[645] JARZABEK, Piotr
[472] BUBIAK, Przemystaw
[652] PIERZGA, Adam

[690] PATRZYKOWSKI, Dominik

Nazwisko, imie

CYKLOFAN OPOLE
CYKLO OPOLE

MSX INTERNATIONAL NOX GROUP

GATTA BIKE-RS

PASSIONBIKE OSWIECIM

MSX INTERNATIONAL NOX GROUP
BIKEHEAD

BIKEHEAD

MSXINTERNATIONAL NOX GROUP
ROAD MARATON TEAM
MIJAKOWSKITEAM

GRUPA KOLARSKA VIKTORIA RYBNIK

KOLMARKA

FIFARAFATEAM OLESNO

MSXINTERNATIONAL NOX GROUP

EBICOM PM BIKE RACING TEAM
GRUPETTO
ABERGER PL

WWW.SOKOLROWERY.PL

Klub

2:19:57.12
2:20:01.20
2:20:05.96
2:20:10.61
2:20:15.46
2:20:45.50
2:22:07.12
2:25:19.19
2:25:20.27
2:25:21.86
2:26:08.38
2:26:47.23
2:27:21.17
2:27:49.33
2:29:20.83
2:31:56.31
2:33:40.50
2:35:38.60
2:43:41.11
2:48:11.83
2:48:12.03
2:49:03.35
2:51:49.67
2:53:44.69
2:58:56.77
2:59:45.23
3:01:32.09
3:05:44.92
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Czas

+0:17:57.27
+0:18:01.35
+0:18:06.11
+0:18:10.76
+0:18:15.61
+0:18:45.65
+0:20:07.27
+0:23:19.34
+0:23:20.42
+0:23:22.01
+0:24:08.53
+0:24:47.38
+0:25:21.32
+0:25:49.48
+0:27:20.98
+0:29:56.46
+0:31:40.65
+0:33:38.75
+0:41:41.26
+0:46:11.98
+0:46:12.18
+0:47:03.50
+0:49:49.82
+0:51:44.84
+0:56:56.92
+0:57:45.38
+0:59:32.24

+1:03:45.07

Strata



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

C/1

C/2

C/3

C/4

C/5

C/6

c/7

C/8

C/9

C/10
Cc/11
C/12
C/13
C/14
C/15
C/16
Cc/17
C/18
C/19
C/20
C/21
C/22
C/23
C/24
C/25
C/26
C/27
C/28
C/29
C/30
C/31
C/32
C/33
C/34
C/35
C/36
C/37

[608]
[653]
[627]
[704]
[659]
[423]
[710]
[422]
[638]
[439]
[463]
[734]
[649]
[552]
[434]
[626]
[656]
[678]
[473]
[671]
[643]
[655]
[621]
[540]
[559]
[499]
[705]
[461]
[581]
[640]
[468]
[481]
[622]
[462]
[534]
[651]
[424]

BARTOSZEK, Damian
WROZYNA, Rafat
KOWALSKI, Tomasz
ZABAWCZUK, Tomasz
SZULCZEWSKI, Tomasz
BEDNARCZYK, Grzegorz
SZCZEPANIK, Piotr
POSMYK, Arkadiusz
KEPA, Krzysztof
SOLNICA, Mirostaw
KAPUSCINSKI, Rafat
WARZYNSKI, Wojciech
GALMAN, Adam
MALINOWSKI, Dariusz
PYZIK, Pawet

KLAMA, Rafat

PELKA, Dariusz

LATA, Pawet
WIATRAK, Rafal
BINCZAK, Michat
WAGROWSKI, Stawomir
ANDERKO, Karol
KUBALA, Tomasz
ZAJAC, Aleksander
MULIK, Barttomiej
MACKOWSKI, Marcin
GRELOWSKI, Dariusz
TOMASZEWSKI, Robert
SADOWSKI, Daniel
SZYMANSKI, Marek
DEJA, Piotr

CIERPIK, Michat
STOLARCZYK, Rafat
ULUDOWSKI, Marek
PIASECKI, Mariusz
FABIAN, Bogustaw

BEDNARCZYK, Mateusz

SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM
JAFI SPORT BIKE TEAM
BIKE CENTER ATAK SPORT SWIDNICA

CYKLOFAN OPOLE

KLUB SPORTOWY ZDZIESZOWICE-BIKETEAM

DIVERSEY TEAM
NOWOTARSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
GATTA BIKE-RS

BIKE ATELIER TEAM

DOBRE SKLEPY ROWEROWE

GATTA BIKE-RS

JAFI SPORT BIKE TEAM
BIKE ATELIER TEAM

LKK WULKAN LEGNICA

GILICKI BIKE

JAFI SPORT BIKE TEAM

PRESSING BIKE-SYSTEM ICE-WENT TEAM
BIKE ATELIER TEAM

PCC PRUDNIK

JAS-KOEKA

AXIS PIEKARY SLASKIE

CART-PACK TEAM SOKOt BRALIN
FALCON CZESTOCHOWA
CYKLOFAN OPOLE

GATTA BIKE-RS

EVANLITE.COM

DIVERSEY TEAM

2:02:01.15
2:02:02.67
2:02:18.34
2:03:54.26
2:04:01.99
2:04:11.97
2:04:36.46
2:04:37.05
2:04:37.14
2:04:41.45
2:04:42.33
2:04:58.02
2:07:21.91
2:07:31.96
2:07:47.27
2:07:53.04
2:08:09.48
2:08:10.90
2:10:12.12
2:10:13.80
2:10:16.57
2:10:56.94
2:12:13.69
2:12:14.90
2:12:30.83
2:12:52.40
2:13:12.90
2:13:23.09
2:13:25.03
2:13:25.71
2:13:28.12
2:13:28.90
2:13:29.17
2:13:46.64
2:14:17.29
2:14:20.79

2:14:26.30

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:01.52
+0:00:17.19
+0:01:53.11
+0:02:00.84
+0:02:10.82
+0:02:35.31
+0:02:35.90
+0:02:35.99
+0:02:40.30
+0:02:41.18
+0:02:56.87
+0:05:20.76
+0:05:30.81
+0:05:46.12
+0:05:51.89
+0:06:08.33
+0:06:09.75
+0:08:10.97
+0:08:12.65
+0:08:15.42
+0:08:55.79
+0:10:12.54
+0:10:13.75
+0:10:29.68
+0:10:51.25
+0:11:11.75
+0:11:21.94
+0:11:23.88
+0:11:24.56
+0:11:26.97
+0:11:27.75
+0:11:28.02
+0:11:45.49
+0:12:16.14
+0:12:19.64

+0:12:25.15



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

c/38
c/39
C/40
c/41
C/42
C/43
C/44
C/45
C/46
c/47
C/48
C/49
C/50
C/51
C/52
C/53
C/54
C/55
C/56
c/57
C/58
C/59
C/60
c/61
C/62
C/63
C/64
C/65
C/66
c/67
C/68
C/69
C/70
c/71
c/72
c/73
c/74

[736]
[458]
[658]
[589]
[634]
[604]
[518]
[698]
[633]
[576]
[682]
[405]
[546]
[465]
[493]
(583]
[562]
[549]
[619]
[521]
[641]
[440]
[674]
[569]
[428]
(483]
[455]
[408]
[411]
[663]
[537]
[639]
[692]
[513]
[547]
[586]
[617]

MANIOS, Damian
KOZtOWSKI, Marek
NAWROCKI, Adrian
BOGDAJEWICZ, Grzegorz
PUZON, Dariusz
KOPYTKO, Marcin
STRZELCZYK, Tomasz
ZYGMAT, Jarostaw
JAGIELLO, Andrzej
BIERYT, Zbigniew
MACIAS, Tomasz
KAJFASZ, Damian
MATUSZAK, Sebastian
STANISZEWSKI, Piotr
HERMAN, Jarostaw
SEOMKA, Aleksander
KUBAL, Robert
OTFINOWSKI, Grzegorz
SZOLTYSIK, Janusz
KOWOL, Marcin
ZEMBRON, Mariusz
DZIEMBA, Krzysztof
CIESLA, Krzysztof
PRZYSIEZNIUK, Andrzej
RYGALA, Dominik
ADAMKIEWICZ, Marcin
RASZEWSKI, Wojciech
SIEDLAK, Janusz
MIEKINIA, Wojciech
KWAPIEN, Jacek
JENDRZEJ, Piotr
CIENCIALA, Marek
OSLIZLO, Robert
STACHOWICZ, Kamil
POTONIEC, Dariusz
KADUK, Piotr

NOCON, Robert

ROAD MARATON TEAM

SST LUBCZA

CARDIO-SPORT SCOTT MTB TEAM
OTR INTERKOL

JAS-KOEKA

SII CYCLING TEAM

VIVABICI

UKS MOTO JELCZ-LASKOWICE
JAS-KOEKA

JAS-KOEKA

VERGE ESKA TEAM

JAS-KOEKA
BIKEHEAD

BIKE ATELIER TEAM
KIWIKLUB MTB

PCC PRUDNIK
JAS-KOEKA

AXIS PIEKARY SLASKIE

JAS-KOEKA

ROWEROWY BYTOM-ROWEREK

JAS-KOEKA
CHOMA SPORT TRENER

SPOKOJNIE SPOKOJNIE

MSX INTERNATIONAL NOX GROUP

JAS-KOEKA

2:15:48.47
2:15:53.15
2:15:53.32
2:15:53.52
2:15:58.27
2:16:27.80
2:16:38.32
2:16:40.66
2:19:40.63
2:19:53.78
2:20:04.12
2:20:05.31
2:20:22.37
2:20:22.65
2:20:23.04
2:20:28.68
2:20:29.07
2:25:14.21
2:25:19.78
2:25:23.73
2:25:25.95
2:25:31.65
2:25:41.25
2:26:38.11
2:26:42.29
2:26:47.08
2:31:45.28
2:31:45.75
2:31:51.98
2:32:17.01
2:35:26.35
2:35:31.77
2:35:44.81
2:35:49.14
2:36:08.03
2:37:18.77

2:37:19.19

+0:13:47.32
+0:13:52.00
+0:13:52.17
+0:13:52.37
+0:13:57.12
+0:14:26.65
+0:14:37.17
+0:14:39.51
+0:17:39.48
+0:17:52.63
+0:18:02.97
+0:18:04.16
+0:18:21.22
+0:18:21.50
+0:18:21.89
+0:18:27.53
+0:18:27.92
+0:23:13.06
+0:23:18.63
+0:23:22.58
+0:23:24.80
+0:23:30.50
+0:23:40.10
+0:24:36.96
+0:24:41.14
+0:24:45.93
+0:29:44.13
+0:29:44.60
+0:29:50.83
+0:30:15.86
+0:33:25.20
+0:33:30.62
+0:33:43.66
+0:33:47.99
+0:34:06.88
+0:35:17.62

+0:35:18.04



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

5 Lap-D

Poz_OPEN

1

(S, I N V)

N o

10
11
12
13
14

C/75
C/76
C/77
C/78
C/79
C/80
c/81
C/82
C/83
C/84
C/85
C/86
Cc/87
C/88
C/89
C/90

C/91

Kat./Poz.
D/1
D/2
D/3
D/4
D/5
D/6
D/7
D/8
D/9
D/10
D/11
D/12
D/13
D/14

[464] KUPIEC, Robert

[680] GIELZAK, Maciej

[420] WIADERNY, Janusz
[706] KAUF, Damian

[714] BRYLA, Barttomiej
[475] FABISIAK, Michat
[574] MLEYNEK, Andrzej
[502] BORTEL, Mirostaw
[592] LENIARSKI, Kordian
[598] LEBIODA, Adam
[510] KUZNAR, Tomasz
[637] MALECKI, Przemystaw
[410] MUCHA, Marcin

[573] PIOTROWSKI, Radostaw
[449] BUJAK, Adam

[555] FRYDEL, tukasz

[582] GORNIAK, Adam

[614] PRZECZEK, Pawet

[507] MAJ, Kamil

Nazwisko, imie

[432] PODOLSKI, Krzysztof
[777] RADZKI, Tomasz

[688] BARTOLEWSKI, Wojciech
[435] KRAMARCZYK, Bogustaw
[642] SZYC,Mariusz

[720] WRONA, Piotr

[489] CIASTON, Marek

[664] MUZYK, Wojciech

[563] ROSA, Jerzy

[404] MALYSA, Andrzej

[740] ZAJDEL, Krystian

[491] PILCH,Jan

[701] KAREOWICZ, Mieczystaw

[459] WYLEZEK, Dariusz

BIKEHEAD

JAS-KOEKA

BURCAK TEAM
JAS-KOEKA

SZMYD COACHING TEAM

GRUPA MARAT

SZMYD COACHING TEAM

HARPAGAN SOSNOWIEC

LUBELSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

Klub

MTB TEAM RMF FM

DOBRE SKLEPY ROWEROWE - AUTHOR
ECOCOLOR.PL

ROGELLITEAM

GILICKIBIKE

ROAD MARATON TEAM

BIKE ATELIER TEAM

BIKE ATELIER TEAM
IN MOGILANY CYCLING TEAM
DOBRE SKLEPY ROWEROWE

TEAM TKKF "UKLEJNA" MYSLENICE

2:38:58.33
2:39:35.68
2:39:53.17
2:41:05.99
2:46:17.57
2:47:10.80
2:48:03.55
2:52:31.26
2:53:02.83
2:53:39.78
2:55:27.29
3:03:08.98
3:10:13.92
3:13:12.99
3:15:01.70
3:20:38.60
3:31:21.96
DNF

DNF

Czas

2:04:40.64
2:07:48.55
2:10:14.46
2:10:15.84
2:12:12.05
2:12:14.06
2:12:44.42
2:13:26.66
2:13:44.81
2:14:09.58
2:15:53.03
2:15:57.91
2:16:06.17

2:16:13.16

+0:36:57.18
+0:37:34.53
+0:37:52.02
+0:39:04.84
+0:44:16.42
+0:45:09.65
+0:46:02.40
+0:50:30.11
+0:51:01.68
+0:51:38.63
+0:53:26.14
+1:01:07.83
+1:08:12.77
+1:11:11.84
+1:13:00.55
+1:18:37.45

+1:29:20.81

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:03:07.91
+0:05:33.82
+0:05:35.20
+0:07:31.41
+0:07:33.42
+0:08:03.78
+0:08:46.02
+0:09:04.17
+0:09:28.94
+0:11:12.39
+0:11:17.27
+0:11:25.53

+0:11:32.52



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

5 Lap-M

Poz_OPEN
1
2

D/15
D/16
D/17
D/18
D/19
D/20
D/21
D/22
D/23
D/24
D/25
D/26
D/27
D/28
D/29
D/30
D/31
D/32
D/33
D/34
D/35
D/36
D/37

D/38

O O O O

Kat./Poz.
M/1
M/2
M/3
M/4

[612] SZARY, Jacek

[570] FAL,Zbigniew

[730] KREZEL, Grzegorz
[699] MIKULSKI, Jacek
[577] MALYJUREK, Eugeniusz
[480] DZIALOWY, Piotr
[575] MARSZALEK, Marek
[587] ZIETEK, Dariusz

[406] JANUKANIS, Pawet
[447] AUGUSTYN, Janusz
[725] ZYSZKOWSKI, Emil
[572] tUKOWSKI, Dariusz
[403] PACAN, Zbigniew
[561] PIECHACZEK, Janusz
[527] KRZYWICKI, Leszek
[469] CZECH, Piotr

[429] KURCZAK, Pawet
[520] ZARNOWIEC, Tadeusz
[600] PIATEK, Andrzej

[501] FILIPCZAK, Dariusz
[594] LESNIAK, Ryszard
[504] ZGODA, Bohdan

[596] KEDRON, Czestaw
[433] ZAWISLANSKI, Tomasz
[554] GLONEK, Witold

[558] DOBROWOLSKI, Marek
[644] LINDNER, Daniel

[533] FECKO, Krzysztof

[409] SIEDLAK, Piotr

Nazwisko, imie

[487] BASZCZYNSKI, Jakub
[488] CICHY, Jakub
[437] KAPUSCINSKI, Michat

[585] KADUK, Jacek

SARONI-JAGU TEAM
SKU TEAM

UKS MOTO JELCZ-LASKOWICE

JAS-KOEKA
LA BICICLETTA CAFE
JAS-KOEKA

PCC PRUDNIK

LKS BRYKSJUSZ GOSCIECIN

MMBIKE TEAM
ELMARTEAM
GORNY SLASK SILESIA TEAM

SZERSZENIE TRZEBNICA

SZMYD COACHING TEAM

AGREGATY EPS SYSTEM

KTK KTUKOL GEUCHOtAZY

CERAMA20POLE
BIKE ATELIER TEAM
GILICKIBIKE

LEFERO
SAY MORE

Klub

BIKE ATELIER TEAM

2:19:53.80
2:19:56.79
2:20:01.94
2:20:02.28
2:20:16.56
2:20:40.96
2:21:22.21
2:25:31.98
2:26:10.08
2:35:23.26
2:35:28.67
2:36:42.60
2:37:57.81
2:38:57.42
2:39:46.25
2:44:33.11
2:44:33.38
2:49:37.46
2:52:02.05
2:54:47.08
3:03:10.57
3:06:43.00
3:12:57.16
3:16:10.75
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

Czas

2:04:37.86
2:04:57.10
2:10:16.22

2:20:06.73

+0:15:13.16
+0:15:16.15
+0:15:21.30
+0:15:21.64
+0:15:35.92
+0:16:00.32
+0:16:41.57
+0:20:51.34
+0:21:29.44
+0:30:42.62
+0:30:48.03
+0:32:01.96
+0:33:17.17
+0:34:16.78
+0:35:05.61
+0:39:52.47
+0:39:52.74
+0:44:56.82
+0:47:21.41
+0:50:06.44
+0:58:29.93
+1:02:02.36
+1:08:16.52

+1:11:30.11

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:19.24
+0:05:38.36

+0:15:28.87



5 M/5 s [523] HUDOBA, Marcin JAS-KOEKA 2:25:13.80 +0:20:35.94
6 M/6 mm [630] PAJDAK, Pawet WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA 2:29:41.20 +0:25:03.34

7 M/7 i  [545] CZECH, Robert JADYMY DYRCH? 2:38:57.81 +0:34:19.95

harpersoft  timing system PUmlFl g
CZASU.pl



